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PR e Week 9: April 1 - April 6 b S G

Math 815 Workshops
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS.

Campus is closed 4/7 - 4/14 for Spring Break

Monday, April 1, 2019
6:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #127. Percents, Decimals, & Fractions - M. Chatter;ji

Tuesday, April 2, 2019
6:45 PM - (Math 815) #128. Percent Equations - M. Chatterji

Thursday, April 4, 2019
2:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #127. Percents, Decimals, & Fractions - D. Langevin
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PR e Week 10: April 15 - April 20 b S G

Math 815 Workshops
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS.

Campus is closed 4/7 - 4/14 for Spring Break

Tuesday, April 16, 2019
5:40 PM - (Math 815 ) #129. Word Problems - M. Chatteriji

Thursday, April 18, 2019
5:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #129. Word Problems - M. Chatteriji
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PR e Week 11: April 22 - April 27 b S G

Math 815 Workshops
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS.

Tuesday, April 23, 2019
5:40 PM - (Math 815 ) #105. Solving Equations Using Addition - M. Chatteriji

Thursday, April 25, 2019
1:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #106. Solving Equations Using Multiplication - D. Langevin
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PR e Week 12: April 29 - May 4 b S G

Math 815 Workshops
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS.

Monday, April 29, 2019
11:00 AM - (Math 815 ) #107. Solving Using Several Steps - E. Ndoumna

Tuesday, April 30, 2019
1:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #107. Solving Using Several Steps - D. Langevin

Thursday, May 2, 2019
2:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #122. Solving Equations - D. Langevin



